PIVOT 6x ARM-DRIVER 8x

Place arm-drivers on
the floor-edge side

1-9-14 7§26

MEER
\A MAGAZIJN

magazijninrichters

ALM-H-137-1




(1) 4x (16) 8x
bolt 0 washer M8
M12x30
(17) 4x
0 washer M6
(2) 12x
bolt
M12x80 3 (18) 8x
& washer nylon 15,2x26x1,4
% (3) 8x » (19) 6x
buttonhead bolt |I spacer PA 10,3x15x36,5
M10x25 -
B (20) 6x
_ | | | spacer PA 10,3x15x20
( (4) 16x '
buttonhead bolt
M10x35 (21) 20x
bearing bronze 10x15x10
(5) 8x (22) 4x
carriage bolt door buffer
M10x70 230,5x25
Z (6) b (23) 8
bolt blind nut spring insert
M10x150 M10
(24) 18x
cap black LDPE
' (7) 8x @40
bolt
M8x70
(25) 10x
cap black LDPE
(8) 4x 50X50
@\I crosshead bolt
M6x30
= (9) 16x (26) 4x
nut nyloc M12 cap black LDPE
oval 60x30
(10) 24x
\@ nut nyloc M10
> (11) 6x
\0 domed cap nut M10
(27) 2x
(12) 8x cap black LDPE
\@ nut nyloc M8 100x60
(13) 4x
J nut nyloc M6
(14) 16x (28) 1x
0 washer M12 rotating handle
M10
; (15) 44x
0 washer M10

MEER
\A MAGAZIJN

magazijninrichters



